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TERRASSE
8.06 m²

TERRASSE
7.81 m²

3.20 m²
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19.0/26.0

16 STG
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N RH 1
ERDGESCHOSS

RH 1 - EG

ESSEN / WOHNEN                   
KÜCHE
FLUR
WC
TERRASSE (50 %)                                   
                     

LEGENDE                   
GGT      GANZGLASTÜR
HSCHT  HEBESCHIEBETÜR
TW        TRENNWAND

GESAMT  RH 1 - EG

35.28 m2

8.55 m2

5.45 m2

3.23 m2

8.06 m2

ca. 60.57 m2

HAUS 3 HAUS 4

HAUS  2RH 1

Kolb Pamela
Rechteck


